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OEM Reference

BMW
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

13717806046
1444ER
1444ET
1444TK
9651883380
1444EQ
1444TK
1444ES

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

MEYLE

MEYLE
MEAT & DORIA
UFI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

SWAG

MAGNETI MARELLI
CROSLAND FILTERS
PURFLUX
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
COOPERS

P.B.R.

FILTRON
TECNECO FILTERS
FILTRAK

FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
LAUTRETTE

GIF

GIF

BIG FILTER
ASAS

MAHLE FILTER

1457433327
1457433327
11123210022
11123210022
18315
3023300
31262
31262
4167AP
4167AP
585100
585100
62931262
71758689
8364
Al1178
A2132
ADB112203
AG1633
Al15342
AP0903
AR9770PMS
C246
CA9770
E616L
E616L
EAF582
ELP9077
GA360
GA360
GB9796
HF8224F
LX1617
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CLEAN FILTERS MA1383
MFILTER MAP60157
ALCO FILTER MD8176
MISFAT P427A
MULLER FILTER PA3158
CoopersFiaam PA7467
ACDelco PC3128E
SOFIMA S2312A
SCT - MANNOL SB2272
CHAMPION U836
CHAMPION U836
VAICO V200767
MOTAQUIP VFA1051
WIX FILTERS WA9470
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